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Thurgauer 

Kantonalschützenverband Gruppenrangliste

Kantonaler Jungschützentag

Amriswil  10. August 2019

Gruppenname Runde 1 Runde 2 TotalJgSchützen

Mauren-Berg SG 1 357 363 7201.
Meijerink Marvin 26.12.2003 94 93 1871.

Eugster Cheyenne 13.10.2001 91 94 1852.

Pivetta Nicolas 22.04.2002 87 90 1773.

Lendenmann Luca 15.01.2003 85 86 1714.

Fischingen SG 1 355 347 7022.
Schönenberger Michael02.05.2001 91 90 1811.

Bilger Matteo 13.02.2002 91 88 1792.

Siegrist Lisa 17.06.1999 90 86 1763.

Schönholzer Luca 12.02.2001 83 83 1664.

Bürglen SG 1 347 352 6993.
Haag Rafael 11.05.2002 89 92 1811.

Da Silva Lucas 30.10.2002 88 89 1772.

Wälchli Ralf 31.07.2003 85 87 1723.

Blättler Jerome 10.01.2002 85 84 1694.

Tälischützen 1 350 342 6924.
Schällebaum Elias 13.06.2001 91 86 1771.

Burger Domenic 19.09.1999 90 87 1772.

Gächter Roger 10.05.2001 91 82 1733.

Athanasiadis Simon12.02.2002 78 87 1654.

Balterswil-Ifwil SG 2 346 342 6885.
Werner Mauro 15.04.2003 91 88 1791.

Stauch Florian 29.06.2003 88 87 1752.

Amrhein Svenja 12.12.2001 84 84 1683.

Huber Johannes 31.03.2002 83 83 1664.

Mauren-Berg SG 2 345 342 6876.
Brenner Leon 29.04.2003 89 90 1791.

Brunner Sebastian 09.07.2004 88 88 1762.

Häuptli Nadine 25.01.2004 87 87 1743.

Märki Stefan 24.11.2001 81 77 1584.
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Gruppenname Runde 1 Runde 2 TotalJgSchützen

Kantonaler Jungschützentag  2019Gruppenrangliste

Tälischützen 2 346 334 6807.
Gächter Fabian 08.10.2002 94 93 1871.

Rutz Nicolas 31.01.2001 92 85 1772.

Keller Rico 14.01.2001 85 85 1703.

Waldner Clemens 16.09.2001 75 71 1464.

Balterswil-Ifwil SG 1 342 334 6768.
Smit Severin 16.04.2000 92 89 1811.

Huber Elias 14.12.1999 87 85 1722.

Studer Nadja 15.04.2003 81 86 1673.

Bosshard Luca 18.01.2000 82 74 1564.

Pfyn 1 329 345 6749.
Siegwart Eric 21.01.2000 83 90 1731.

Isler Tim 25.09.2000 84 88 1722.

Oberhänsli Nick 15.08.2001 82 87 1693.

Vetterli Sven 29.07.2003 80 80 1604.

Güttingen-Kesswil SV 335 333 66810.
Roth Robin 13.12.2003 83 86 1691.

Forster Andy 11.05.2002 89 79 1682.

Tindel Maurice 19.05.2004 81 85 1663.

Fey Silvan 30.09.2004 82 83 1654.

Mammern FSG 1 330 333 66311.
Grutschnig Ramon 07.10.2000 82 88 1701.

Holenstein Noah 11.01.2003 86 82 1682.

Zimmermann Sascha30.05.2003 81 82 1633.

Weber Andrin 14.01.2004 81 81 1624.

Fischingen SG 2 340 322 66212.
Kenda Steven 05.01.2002 92 89 1811.

Bürgi Janick 10.07.2000 87 77 1642.

Germann Tanja 19.07.2002 81 81 1623.

Bürge Aaron 24.09.2001 80 75 1554.

Bettwiesen 319 334 65313.
Kern Sven 02.02.2001 86 88 1741.

Meier Linda 02.07.2001 82 83 1652.

Peter Andrin 27.02.2001 72 85 1573.

Meier Nina 18.10.2004 79 78 1574.

Münchwilen SV 327 319 64614.
Hubmann Natalie 27.08.2002 88 89 1771.

Schmucki Elia 10.07.2003 83 87 1702.

Blöchlinger Robin 13.11.2003 85 72 1573.

Schmucki Nico 21.10.2006 71 71 1424.
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Sulgen 332 304 63615.
Segundo Miriam 01.07.2002 93 87 1801.

Lauener Liam 30.11.1999 86 78 1642.

Eichenberger Pascal28.05.1999 72 80 1523.

Egloff Filip 22.02.2002 81 59 1404.

Salenstein Stand 316 319 63516.
Hutterli Fabian 11.04.2000 89 87 1761.

Bolliger Mike 01.08.2000 88 88 1762.

Dähler Yves 21.11.2000 82 88 1703.

Herzog Salwa 13.06.2004 57 56 1134.

Bäärenmos Schützen 311 323 63417.
Wüthrich Ramon 07.05.2002 87 86 1731.

Sanz Leandro 01.10.2002 82 78 1602.

Gysin Aron 16.10.2002 69 83 1523.

Kramer Cedric 29.09.2002 73 76 1494.

Eschlikon 310 322 63218.
Heiniger Nicolas 25.06.2001 87 80 1671.

Huber Sanja 07.09.2001 78 86 1642.

Werz Timo 05.09.2000 70 82 1523.

Andereggen Joel 31.01.2002 75 74 1494.

Gachnang TBS 1 297 325 62219.
Hartmeier Ralf 15.09.1999 79 88 1671.

Reist Simon 29.03.1999 72 93 1652.

Lugert Florian 13.08.2000 76 75 1513.

Martinel Luca 27.07.1999 70 69 1394.

Wilen-Rickenbach Schützen 300 320 62020.
Töngi Silvan 20.01.2004 78 87 1651.

Egli Alexander 31.12.2004 85 78 1632.

Kluser Timo 07.02.2004 68 80 1483.

Töngi Jasmin 27.02.2002 69 75 1444.

Balterswil-Ifwil SG 3 319 299 61821.
Schwager Benjamin19.09.2004 85 90 1751.

Bachmann Andrea 01.09.2004 80 82 1622.

Amrhein Sandro 28.06.2004 75 68 1433.

Keiser Benji 13.04.2004 79 59 1384.

Mammern FSG 2 301 290 59122.
Vetterli Marcel 05.08.2000 87 73 1601.

Schmid Lena 17.08.2003 74 74 1482.

Holenstein Samuel 12.12.2000 68 79 1473.

Buchter Raphaela 07.12.2003 72 64 1364.
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Kantonalschützenverband
Rangliste Einzelwettkampf

Kantonaler Jungschützentag

Amriswil  10. August 2019

Name Jg Verein Runde1 Runde2 Total

Meijerink Marvin 26.12.2003 Mauren-Berg SG 94 93 1871. Kranz

Gächter Fabian 08.10.2002 Arbon-Roggwil Tälischützen 94 93 1872. Kranz

Eugster Cheyenne 13.10.2001 Mauren-Berg SG 91 94 1853. Kranz

Haag Rafael 11.05.2002 Bürglen SG 89 92 1814. Kranz

Schönenberger Michael02.05.2001 Fischingen SG 91 90 1815. Kranz

Kenda Steven 05.01.2002 Fischingen SG 92 89 1816. Kranz

Smit Severin 16.04.2000 Balterswil-Ifwil SG 92 89 1817. Kranz

Segundo Miriam 01.07.2002 Sulgen SG 93 87 1808. Kranz

Brenner Leon 29.04.2003 Mauren-Berg SG 89 90 1799. Kranz

Werner Mauro 15.04.2003 Balterswil-Ifwil SG 91 88 17910. Kranz

Bilger Matteo 13.02.2002 Fischingen SG 91 88 17911. Kranz

Pivetta Nicolas 22.04.2002 Mauren-Berg SG 87 90 17712. Kranz

Da Silva Lucas 30.10.2002 Bürglen SG 88 89 17713. Kranz

Hubmann Natalie 27.08.2002 Münchwilen SV 88 89 17714. Kranz

König Marco 26.03.2003 Matzingen-Stettfurt SG 89 88 17715. Kranz

Burger Domenic 19.09.1999 Arbon-Roggwil Tälischützen 90 87 17716. Kranz

Schällebaum Elias 13.06.2001 Arbon-Roggwil Tälischützen 91 86 17717. Kranz

Rutz Nicolas 31.01.2001 Arbon-Roggwil Tälischützen 92 85 17718. Kranz

Brunner Sebastian 09.07.2004 Mauren-Berg SG 88 88 17619. Kranz

Siegrist Lisa 17.06.1999 Fischingen SG 90 86 17620. Kranz

Schwager Benjamin19.09.2004 Balterswil-Ifwil SG 85 90 17521. Kranz

Stauch Florian 29.06.2003 Balterswil-Ifwil SG 88 87 17522. Kranz

Stäheli Claudia 10.06.2004 Braunau SG 84 90 17423.

Kern Sven 02.02.2001 Bettwiesen SG 86 88 17424.

Häuptli Nadine 25.01.2004 Mauren-Berg SG 87 87 17425.

Leuzinger Michael 24.01.2001 Thundorf Schützen 84 89 17326.

Wüthrich Ramon 07.05.2002 Bäärenmos BS 87 86 17327.

Isler Tim 25.09.2000 Pfyn SG 84 88 17228.

Wälchli Ralf 31.07.2003 Bürglen SG 85 87 17229.

Güttinger Robin 19.07.2003 Basadingen FS 86 86 17230.

Huber Elias 14.12.1999 Balterswil-Ifwil SG 87 85 17231.

Lendenmann Luca 15.01.2003 Mauren-Berg SG 85 86 17132.

Schmucki Elia 10.07.2003 Münchwilen SV 83 87 17033.
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Name Jg Verein Runde1 Runde2 Total

Roth Robin 13.12.2003 Güttingen-Kesswil SV 83 86 16934.

Blättler Jerome 10.01.2002 Bürglen SG 85 84 16935.

Amrhein Svenja 12.12.2001 Balterswil-Ifwil SG 84 84 16836.

Artho Maurice 02.02.2004 Sulgen SG 85 83 16837.

Forster Andy 11.05.2002 Güttingen-Kesswil SV 89 79 16838.

Studer Nadja 15.04.2003 Balterswil-Ifwil SG 81 86 16739.

Tindel Maurice 19.05.2004 Güttingen-Kesswil SV 81 85 16640.

Huber Johannes 31.03.2002 Balterswil-Ifwil SG 83 83 16641.

Schönholzer Luca 12.02.2001 Fischingen SG 83 83 16642.

Athanasiadis Simon12.02.2002 Arbon-Roggwil Tälischützen 78 87 16543.

Fey Silvan 30.09.2004 Güttingen-Kesswil SV 82 83 16544.

Meier Linda 02.07.2001 Bettwiesen SG 82 83 16545.

Lauener Liam 30.11.1999 Sulgen SG 86 78 16446.

Bürgi Janick 10.07.2000 Fischingen SG 87 77 16447.

Steiner Lars 21.04.2003 Güttingen-Kesswil SV 88 75 16348.

Germann Tanja 19.07.2002 Fischingen SG 81 81 16249.

Sanz Leandro 01.10.2002 Bäärenmos BS 82 78 16050.

Märki Stefan 24.11.2001 Mauren-Berg SG 81 77 15851.

Peter Andrin 27.02.2001 Bettwiesen SG 72 85 15752.

Bosshard Luca 18.01.2000 Balterswil-Ifwil SG 82 74 15653.

Eichenberger Pascal28.05.1999 Sulgen SG 72 80 15254.

Kramer Cedric 29.09.2002 Bäärenmos BS 73 76 14955.

Güttinger Joel 17.07.2003 Basadingen FS 72 76 14856.

Holenstein Samuel 12.12.2000 Mammern FS 68 79 14757.

Egloff Filip 22.02.2002 Sulgen SG 81 59 14058.

Keiser Benji 13.04.2004 Balterswil-Ifwil SG 79 59 13859.

Anzahl Teilnehmer : 59
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